
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 

22X 
20 
23 
29 
69 
90 

007 
214 
333 
070 

73 
325 

8 
217 
181 
776 
182 
305 
141 
O8 
91 
72 
95 
65 
71 

9 
24 

181 
777 

O 
15 

499 
80 
64 

779 
45 
40 

Name 

Ben Grambau 
Robert Miller 
Andreas Schmidt 
Team 84 
Alex Schwartzenberger 
Dean Dybdahl 
Trever White 
James Barakat 
Nicolas Fuller 
Matt Ford 
Jason Griscavage 
Michael Dayton 
Rob Oxford 
Team Wrenn 217 
Javier Laurnaga 
Jonathan Hanna 
Team Wrenn 182 
William Hunter 
Tracy Gaudu 
John Palazzolo 
Michael Kramer 
Peter Rigg 
Justin Hite 
Joshua Rich 
George Denliker 
Daniel Burbes 
Cary Rich 
Shane Lovely 
kevin beckham 
Wil McKenzie 
Jason Ball 
John Duffy 
Ann Morey 
Keith Williamson 
James Hutto 
Chris Araj 
James Patrick 

Class 

Super Touring 2 

Spec Iron 

Spec3 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Miata 

GTS3 

Spec E46 

E9X 

GTS3 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Honda Chal 1 

Spec E30 

Spec Miata 

GTS3 

Spec E30 

Honda Chal 1 

Super Unlimited 

Spec Miata 

Honda Chal 2 

Spec Miata 

Spec3 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec Miata 

Spec E30 

Honda Chal 2 

GTS3 

Honda Chal 2 

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

GTS3 

Spec3 

Spec E30 

Best Tm 

1:50.164 
1:54.590 
1:54.638 
1:55.217 
1:56.805 
1:56.986 
1:57.053 
1:58.971 
1:59.326 
1:59.948 
2:00.665 
2:01.055 
2:01.983 
2:02.525 
2:03.932 
2:04.099 
2:04.590 
2:04.751 
2:04.808 
2:05.190 
2:05.441 
2:06.428 
2:06.866 
2:07.040 
2:07.275 
2:07.311 
2:07.930 
2:07.989 
2:08.477 
2:09.215 
2:10.356 
2:10.397 
2:10.644 
2:11.250 
2:12.165 
2:12.356 
2:14.579 

Diff 

4.426 
4.474 
5.053 
6.641 
6.822 
6.889 
8.807 
9.162 
9.784 

10.501 
10.891 
11.819 
12.361 
13.768 
13.935 
14.426 
14.587 
14.644 
15.026 
15.277 
16.264 
16.702 
16.876 
17.111 
17.147 
17.766 
17.825 
18.313 
19.051 
20.192 
20.233 
20.480 
21.086 
22.001 
22.192 
24.415 

Best Speed 

74.474 
71.598 
71.568 
71.208 
70.240 
70.131 
70.091 
68.961 
68.756 
68.400 
67.993 
67.774 
67.259 
66.961 
66.201 
66.112 
65.851 
65.766 
65.736 
65.536 
65.404 
64.894 
64.670 
64.581 
64.462 
64.444 
64.132 
64.102 
63.859 
63.494 
62.938 
62.919 
62.800 
62.510 
62.077 
61.987 
60.963 

In Lap 

6 
5 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
4 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
3 
6 
4 
2 
4 
2 
6 
6 
3 
1 
1 
3 
5 
4 
3 
3 
1 
1 
6 
5 
1 
2 
1 
1 

Make/Model 

C hev ro le t  C orv e tte  Z06 
Ford Mustang 
BMW 325is 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Mazda Miata 
BMW M3 
BMW 330 
bmw 325i 
Volkswagen Golf 
BMW 325is 
BMW E30 
Honda S2000 
BMW217 325is 
Mazda Miata 
Volkswagen Jetta 
BMW182 325is 
Honda S2000 
Chevy C6 ZO6 
Mazda Miata 
Honda Civic 
Mazda Miata 
BMW 325is 
BMW 325i 
BMW 325is 
Mazda Miata 
BMW E30 
Honda Civic 
VOLKSWAGEN  JETTA 
Acura Integra 
Mazda Miata 
Porsche 944 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
VOLKSWAGEN  JETTA 
BMW 325i 
Bmw 325is 

Sponsor 

B l a y z e  M o t o r s p o r t s  /  G S p e e d  /  A M T  M o t o r s p o r t s  

C arol ina Premier B ank  
Performing Paws 

M ystmotorsports.com  

@runwaytravelco 

Team 217 

Team 182 

L i n g e n f e l t e r  P e r f o r m a n c e  E n g i n e e r i n g  ( T e a m  L i n g e n f e l t e r )  

RRG Racing 
C o l e m a n  A u t o  B o d y  R e p a ir  

Team Lovely 
J K  A U T O M O T I V E  &  P E R F O R M A N C E  

None 

W atchToolsO nl ine .com  
J K  A U T O M O T I V E  &  P E R F O R M A N C E  
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Pos 

38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 

No. 

93 
50 

494 
91 

119 
31 
06 

188 
711 
83e 

10 
332 
414 
108 
105 
121 

98 
88 

888 
32 
43 

214 

Name 

Rodriques Walker 
Madison Prince 
Larry Helm 
William Kring 
John Torgersen 
Mark Spears 
Michael Rohrbaugh 
Michael Berger 
Charles Lankford 
Team Deadpool Racing 
Dwight Miller 
Gerald Locke 
Jon Stroup 
Colin Swanger 
Grant West 
Jeffrey Scott Brown 
Ian Duke 
Katherine Agurkis 
Andrew Agurkis 
Stephen Pearce 
Brendan Shattles 

Class 

Spec Miata 

NP01 

944 Spec 

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

Spec Iron 

Spec E46 

Spec3 

Spec Miata 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

TRX 

Spec E30 

GTS3 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec Miata 

Best Tm 

2:14.980 
2:15.083 
2:15.942 
2:17.564 
2:18.085 
2:18.686 
2:19.245 
2:19.301 
2:20.719 
2:22.738 
2:26.276 

Diff 

24.816 
24.919 
25.778 
27.400 
27.921 
28.522 
29.081 
29.137 
30.555 
32.574 
36.112 

Best Speed 

60.782 
60.736 
60.352 
59.641 
59.416 
59.158 
58.921 
58.897 
58.303 
57.479 
56.088 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 
Sebeco NP01 
Porsche 944 
Mazda Miata 
Porsche 944 
Ford Mustang 
BMW 330ci 
BMW 325i 
Mazda Miata 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
T hunder Roadste r T RX 
BMW 325i 
BMW M3 
Mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
bmw 325es 
BMW E30 
BMW 325is 
Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 

Ventris Medical 

Atlanta RV Center 

Wife 

F o r z a  M o t o r s p o r t s  L L C  &  N o r t h  S t a t e  S y n t h e t i c s  

S t e v i e  W o n d e r  D r iv i n g  A c a d e m y  
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